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Driver Yugo Nagashima Track Surface Outdoor Asphalt
Date 3 March 2024 Track Traction  M'9" Result
Track Rc Addict Counkry BKK Thailand Besl Lap Humidity

Track Temperature
Air Temperalure

Remark

Carbon Plate

Ride Height 5.0 gy, Camber 1.8

Toe out 1 Downstop 4.8 mm

I:l Gear Diff

|:| High Diff cst outer S1OCK mm
|E| Low Diff Weight Steering 23 (inside)

Spring
oil
Rebound
Piston
Length

Nole

\ shocis

Xray 2.7

Axon 42.5

11x4

\ shocts

Spring Xray 2.8
Sway Bar 12 mm
oil Axon 42.5
Ride Height 5.3 [y, Camber 2
Rebound
Toe 2.7 Downstop 4 mm
Piston 111x4
Gear Diff
=0 0o e e
Length
[w] High oirr cst 7500
. Nole
[] Low oirr Weight 1.4
E— Remark
Weight g Baltery fido 5900mah  Bady twister ul
O Weight 5 g
O Tires sweep Additive V3 yellow
|Z| Carbon
O 0O 00OEE OO0 o []
O Servo Horn Height
ESC zombiez-01  pagfgr ZOMbie evo2 4.5t 18 mm
O Spur 64 ps/ 110 T Serve S15pgb Weight 5 g
Weight g

Pinon 64 p/ 28 T FpR 7.46428%




	Driver: Yugo Nagashima
	Date: 3 March 2024
	Track: Rc Addict
	Dropdown6: [High]
	result: 
	Temp Track: 37
	Temp Air: 42
	Country: BKK Thailand
	Best Lap: 
	Humidity: 
	Remark: 
	track s: [Outdoor]
	tracko: [Asphalt]
	MC12: Off
	MC13: Off
	UA_01: Choice1
	LA_01: Off
	Front Diff: Choice1
	Diff_P_F: Choice1
	KM_01_F: Choice1
	MC11: Off
	MC14: Off
	MC10: Off
	MC99: Yes
	MC98: Yes
	Steering insert: Choice1
	Lowerai_F: Off
	Lowerai_F_A: Choice1
	UD_01: Choice1
	MC97: Off
	MC96: Off
	Topdeckfix: Choice1
	MC95: Off
	MC94: Yes
	MC93: Off
	MC92: Off
	MC91: Off
	MC90: Off
	MC89: Yes
	MC88: Yes
	MC87: Off
	MC86: Off
	Mainchassis: Choice1
	MC85: Yes
	MC84: Yes
	MC83: Yes
	MC82: Off
	MC81: Off
	MC80: Off
	MC79: Off
	MC78: Off
	MC77: Off
	Weight_01: 
	Weight_02: 
	Weight_03: 5
	Weight_04: 5
	Battery: fido 5900mah
	Body: twister ul
	Additive: v3 yellow
	Tires: sweep
	ESC: zombie tz-01
	spur: 110
	s pitch: 64
	pinion: 28
	p pitch: 64
	Text13: 7.4642857142857135
	Motor: zombie evo2 4.5t
	SHH: 18
	Servo: s15 pgb
	xoc spacer 1: 4
	xoc spacer 3: 1
	CL-Chub: 1.5
	rearhub-spacer: 2
	f cl m s: 3
	R cl m s: 0
	xoc spacer 2: 0
	FShocktowerspacer: 1
	FrontLowerarm_1: 2
	Upperlink1: 4
	FrontLowerarm_2: 2
	Spring: Xray 2.7
	Oil: Axon 42.5
	Rebound: 
	Pistol: 1.1 x 4
	Length: 
	Note: 
	Remark_F: 
	Steering Spacer: 0
	Outer: Stock
	Steering Angle: 23 (inside)
	SB_F: 1.2
	Camber_F: 1.8
	DS_F: 4.8
	Geardiffoil_F: 
	Geardiffweight_F: 
	Toe_F: out 1
	RH_F: 5.0
	K_01_F: 0.5
	K_02_F: 1
	Spring_R: Xray 2.8
	Oil_R: Axon 42.5
	Rebound_R: 
	Pistol_R: 11.1 x 4
	Length_R: 
	Note_R: 
	xoc spacer 3_R: 1
	xoc spacer 2_R: 0
	Upperlink1_R: 3
	xoc spacer 1_R: 3
	xoc spacer 1_R_A: 3
	rearhub-spacer_R: 2
	FrontLowerarm_2_R: 2
	FrontLowerarm_1_R: 2
	CP_01_R: Off
	f cl m s_R: 3
	R cl m s_R: 0
	FShocktowerspacer_R: 1
	CL-Chub_R: 1.5
	KM_01_F_R: Choice1
	K_01_F_R: 0.5
	SB_F_R: 1.2
	Camber_F_R: 2
	K_02_F_R: 0
	RH_F_R: 5.3
	Toe_F_R: 2.7
	DS_F_R: 4
	Diff_P_F_R: Choice1
	Geardiffoil_F_R: 7500
	Geardiffweight_F_R: 1.4
	Lowerai_F_R: Off
	Lowerai_F_A_R: Choice1
	LA_01_R: Off
	Remark_F_F: 0
	Remark_F_R: 0
	TD_01: Off
	TD_02: Off
	UA_01_R: Choice1
	CP_01: Off


